
PROFESSIONAL LAUNDRY

Features and benefits
• Corrosion resistant table for pre and post spotting

• 4 KW boiler 5 litres and pump

• Steam/air spotting gun removes spots

• 2 x Cold spotting gun with tank and support

• Integral suction fan simplifies installation safe to 
use

• Integral air compressor 1,5 Kw simplifies installation

• Compact design

• Liquid separator

• Garment tray

Spotting Table
FSU7

Image of FSU7



B

C

D

E G
F
A

H

400V 3N 
50Hz

0.45 kW 
1.5 kW 

0.37 kW 
4kW

220V 3N 
60Hz

0.6 HP / 3 ph 
1.5 kW 

0.37 kW 
4kW

505 
1450 
1800 
920 
1060 
415 
330 
950

1.187 
0.696 

590x1750x1150 
 

122 
97

Experience the Excellence
www.electroluxprofessional.com

Electrical requirements

 
Suction motor  
Compressor motor  
Pump  
Boiler

Dimensions in mm

A Width   
B Length 
C Height  
D   
E   
F   
G   
H

Shipping data

With packing m3 
Without packing m3 

WxLxH mm 
Weight  
With packing  net, kg 
Without packing net, kg
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