

Spotting Table FSU7



Image of FSU7

Features and benefits

- · Corrosion resistant table for pre and post spotting
- 4 KW boiler 5 litres and pump
- · Steam/air spotting gun removes spots
- · 2 x Cold spotting gun with tank and support
- Integral suction fan simplifies installation safe to use
- Integral air compressor 1,5 Kw simplifies installation
- · Compact design
- · Liquid separator
- · Garment tray

Electrical requirements		400V 3N 50Hz	220V 3N 60Hz
Suction motor Compressor motor Pump Boiler		0.45 kW 1.5 kW 0.37 kW 4kW	0.6 HP / 3 ph 1.5 kW 0.37 kW 4kW
Dimensions in mm			
A Width B Length C Height D E F G		505 1450 1800 920 1060 415 330 950	
Shipping data			
With packing Without packing WxLxH Weight With packing	m³ m³ mm net, kg	1.187 0.696 590x1750x1150 122	
With packing Without packing WxLxH Weight	m³ mm	0.696 590x1750x1150	



